commencing your project activity.  Eligible expenses can be incurred even if project activities have 
commenced after April 1, 2026 (retro of incurred expenses to April 1, 2026).   

SECTION 7:  FUNDING  

7.1: Multi-Year 2026-2027 & 2027-2028:  

 Up to one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000.00) per year for participatory and/or 
resource activities. 

7.2: Ongoing Programmatic Funding: 

• Up to one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000.00) per year for activities 2026-2027 
& 2027-2028 

• Applicants must have a language plan and demonstrate a minimum of two years of 
experience in providing First Nation language revitalization services; and, show how 
activities are progressive year to year, and how the language plan will be